Liquid Crystal
Controllers
Liquid Crystal D
evices
Polarizers
M
ounti ng H
ardw

NIR VersaLight is optimized for 450-1000nm
IR VersaLight is optimized for 1000-2000nm
ORDERING INFORMATION
Standard VersaLight
Dimension AR Coati ng Part Number
Square
0.5 x 0.5 in. UV VLS-050-UV
NIR VLS-050-NIR
 IR VLS-050-IR
1.0 x 1.0 in. UV VLS-100-UV
NIR VLS-100-NIR
IR VLS-100-IR
2.0 x 2.0 in. UV VLS-200-UV
NIR VLS-200-NIR
IR VLS-200-IR
Round
0.5 in. diameter UV VLR-050-UV
NIR VLR-050-NIR
 IR VLR-050-IR